INTOSITY DANCE

2019 WOODBRIDGE REGIONAL

THE IN10SITY CHALLENGE

Studio
1ST PLACE - $1000 | Rage Box Dance Center
2ND PLACE - $750 | Backstage Dance Studio

3RD PLACE - $500 | Urbana Dance & Performing
' Arts Studio

4TH PLACE - $250 | Degrasse Dance Studio
5TH PLACE - $100 | All That & Jazz

INTOSE ROUTINES

| Routine Score

In10se Mini “Wildfire” 276.4

In10se Junior “Rescue” 285

In10se Teen “Only Love” 287.4

In10se Senior “Extraction” 289.8
Dancer

Junior Ava Garcia - “Everybody’s Free”

Con10der

Senior TJ Singer - “Leave A Light On”

Con10der

Average Top Non-Solo
287.06 “Extraction”
285.16 “Hustler”
282 “Fast Car”
279.88 “I'll Be There For You”
271.98 “Level Up”
Studio Prize
Amyclae Dance Academy $500
Backstage Dance Studio $500
Urbana Dance & $500
Performing Arts Studio
Race Box Dance Center $500

Studio

Amyclae Dance Academy

Amyclae Dance Academy
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DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - MINI

DEBUT MINI SOLO
1ST | Aubrey Gordon - “Copycat”

2ND Kaylee Lampe - “Part Of Your World”

3RD Dixie Rose Cooper - “l Want It Now”

PREMIER MINI SOLO
1ST |Isabella Varesco - “My New Philosophy”

2ND | Madison Lyublanovits - “I'm A Lady”
3RD | Adeline Galladora - “Dream”

ELITE MINI SOLO
1ST Kennedy Thompson - “Wildfire"

2ND Madelyn Gallagher - “Goosebumps

3RD Olivia Rothman - “Dance With

Somebody”

DEBUT MINI DUET/TRIO
1ST | Let’s Get Loud”

2ND | “You're The One That | Want"

3RD | “Can You Feel It”
PREMIER MINI DUET/TRIO

1ST | “Black Magic”

ELITE MINI DUET/TRIO
1ST | “The Mix”

Dreams Of Dance
Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

DanceXpressions Performing Arts
Center

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
All That And Jazz

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

Amyclae Dance Academy
Backstage Dance Studio

Backstage Dance Studio

Five678 Studio Of Dance
Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Five678 Studio Of Dance

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

Amyclae Dance Academy
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DEBUT MINI SMALL GROUP
1ST | “Think Pink”

2ND “Candy”
3RD “Us Chickens”
4TH “Who | Am Meant To Be”

5TH “Hokey Pokey”

6TH “Cuban Pete”

7TH “Rubber Band Man”
8TH “Going To Mars”

9TH “Beauty School Dropout”
10TH | “Cali Girls”

PREMIER MINI SMALL GROUP
1ST | “Stupid Cupid”

ELITE MINI SMALL GROUP
1ST | “My Llife”

DEBUT MINI LARGE GROUP
1ST | “Shoulda, Woulda, Coulda”

2ND | “’Fireball”
3RD | “Dance Like Your Daddy”

PREMIER MINI LARGE GROUP
1ST “Fabulous”

29ND | “Let’s Get Loud”
3RD | “Ilce Cream & Cake”

Five678 Studio Of Dance
Dreams Of Dance
Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

DanceXpresssions Performing Arts
Center

Five678 Studio Of Dance
All That And Jazz

All That And Jazz
Dreams Of Dance

Every Body Dance
Five678 Studio Of Dance

Backstage Dance Studio

Backstage Dance Studio

Rage Box Dance Center
Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

Rage Box Dance Center

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Backstage Dance Studio

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
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ELITE MINI LARGE GROUP
1ST “What’s Goin On”

2ND che”
3RD “Dancin Fool”

DEBUT MINI LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST | “Bedtime Story”

Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio

Backstage Dance Studio

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - JUNIOR

DEBUT JUNIOR SOLO
1ST ‘ Arielle Smith - “Butterlfy”

PREMIER JUNIOR SOLO
1ST Kaylee Carr - “Your Arms”

2ND Kennedy Williams - “Hero”
3RD Madeline Orsi - “Lullaby"

4TH Annabel Clark - “Halo”

5TH Marlena Tee - “Watch Me”

6TH Avery Watts - “Tomorrow”

7TH Brooke Burns - “Evil Like Me”
8TH Kelli Mclintyer - “In Your Hands”
9TH Sosie Wilson - “Let’s Go”
10TH Reagan Davis - “Diva”

Jump Move Dance

Rage Box Dance Center

Backstage Dance Studio

Rage Box Dance Center

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Backstage Dance Studio

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Noir Elite

Backstage Dance Studio

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
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ELITE JUNIOR SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

Mikayla Cardella - ‘Grow”
Berkeley Smith - “Church”

Miley Rodriguez - “Confused”
Jayla Farmer - “Until | Get Mine”
Zoe Wilson - “Queen Bee”

Jayla Mapson - “Heat”

Kaylen Caporaletti - “Telephone”
Jacob Rassi - “Siempre Fresco”
Logan Kirksey - “Conga”

Lydia Foley Kretsch - “Don’t Mess Me
Around”

DEBUT JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST

“Safety Dance”

PREMIER JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND

3RD
4TH

5TH

“Gossip Girl”

“These Boots”
“Absolutely Not”

“Better When I’'m Dancin”

“Give Us A Little Love”

ELITE JUNIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

“Worship”
“What Have You Done”
“Wrapped Up”

“Consider Yourself”

Rage Box Dance Center
Backstage Dance Studio
All That And Jazz

Backstage Dance Studio
All That And Jazz

Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
Rage Box Dance Center
Backstage Dance Studio

Backstage Dance Studio

Every Body Dance

Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center
Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Rage Box Dance Center

Every Body Dance

Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
Rage Box Dance Center

All That And Jazz
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5TH

“A Little Longer”

DEBUT JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH

“Dear Future Husband”
“Forget About The Boy”
“Bills”

“Anyway You Want It”

“Rainbow”

PREMIER JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Different Worlds”

“Through The Eyes of a Child”
“Money”

“She’s No Good”

“The Gospel Truth”

“Dr Jazz”

“Raggedy Ann”

“Do You Love Me”

“Tribe”

“Glamorous Life”

ELITE JUNIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Rescue”

“Waves”

“Sauce”

“Wherever You Will Go”
“Case Of The PTA”

All That And Jazz

All That And Jazz
All That And Jazz
All That And Jazz
Dreams Of Dance

Dreams Of Dance

Backstage Dance Studio
All That And Jazz

Backstage Dance Studio

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

All That And Jazz

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

All That And Jazz
Backstage Dance Studio

Five678 Studio Of Dance

Backstage Dance Studio
Degrasse Dance Studio

Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio

Rage Box Dance Center
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DEBUT JUNIOR LARGE GROUP
“Hands Up”

1ST

PREMIER JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Already All Ready”

“Ex Marks The Spot”
“Colorful Culture”

“Girl”

“Let It All Go”

“Shower”

“When Love Takes Over”
“Hip To Be Square”
“What | Like About You”

“In Control”

ELITE JUNIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Pon De Replay”

“Like That”

“Geekin”

“What’s Not To Like”
“Orchestrated Rhythms”
“A Good Day”

“Island”

“Dlstortion”

“True Colors”

“Here | Come”

All That And Jazz”

Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center
Five678 Studio Of Dance
Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center

Rage Box Dance Center

Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center
All That And Jazz
All That And Jazz
All That And Jazz
All That And Jazz

Backstage Dance Studio
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DEBUT JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“So Banji”

ELITE JUNIOR LINE/PRODUCTION

1ST

“Batman”

All That And Jazz

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - TEEN
DEBUT TEEN SOLO

1ST ‘ Ellie Smith - “Jesus Take The Wheel”

PREMIER TEEN SOLO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH

5TH
6TH

7TH
8TH
9TH

10TH

Summer Rothrock - “Man Like That”
Hailey Buerhaus - “Rise Up”

Rachel Gordon - “Domino”

Angelina Bezos - “Light Me Up”
Ashleigh Bluhm - “Lights”

Annalyse Rodriguez - “It’s Going To Be A
Long Walk”

Sandy Evans - “Two”
Abigail Jump - “Creep”

Reagan Wagoner - “This Is Me”

Carolyne Chase - “Don’t You Dare”

ELITE TEEN SOLO

1ST

2ND
3RD

Faniel Chesnut - “Only Love”

Abigail Cardella - “Mercy”

Bridget Munter - “The Hunter”

Dreams Of Dance

Backstage Dance Studio

Rage Box Dance Center
Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
Degrasse Dance Studio

All That And Jazz

All That And Jazz
Rage Box Dance Center

DanceXpressions Performing Arts
Center

Every Body Dance

Urbana Dance And Performing Arts
Studio

Rage Box Dance Center

Backstage Dance Studio
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4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH

9TH
10TH

Gigi Collier - “Cotton”

Amelia Richards - “Fever”

Collin Morse - “Can’t Touch This”
Anna Richards - “This Is Gospel”

Taylor Grigsby - “20th Century Fox
Mambo”

Dana Andrus - “lron”

Jacklyn Prajka - “Queens”

PREMIER TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH

“Just A Touch”
“Wallflower Waltz”

“Do You Hear The Rain?”
“Men In Black”

“Over The Love”

ELITE TEEN DUET/TRIO

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Fast Car”
“Breaking The Law”
“Nasty”

“Open Hands”
“Footprints”
“Summertime”
“Time After Time”
“Dead In The Water”
“RBG”

“Time Machine”

All That And Jazz

Degrasse Dance Studio
Rage Box Dance Center
Degrasse Dance Studio

Anyclae Dance Academy

Degrasse Dance Studio

Backstage Dance Studio

Dreams Of Dance
Rage Box Dance Center
Dreams Of Dance
Every Body Dance

Dreams Of Dance

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

Degrasse Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
Degrasse Dance Studio

All That And Jazz

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

Degrasse Dance Studio
All That And Jazz
Project C Studios

Rage Box Dance Center

9 of 14



PREMIER TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD

4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Blackout”
“I Know Your Gone”

“Life’s Short Journey”

“Existence”

“After The Storm”
“Kids Are Alright”
“Even In Death”

“Let Me Fly”

“Do It For The Stunt”

“Bird Flu”

ELITE TEEN SMALL GROUP

1ST
2ND
3RD
4TH
5TH
6TH
7TH
8TH
9TH
10TH

“Hustler”

“Wicked Game”

“Be Your Girl”

“Something’s Got A Hold On Me”
“Level Up”

“These Small Hours”

“Work Song”

“Let It All Go”

“Delivery"

“Hiccup”

DEBUT TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST

“Flashlight”

Five678 Studio Of Dance
Degrasse Dance Studio

Dance Xpressions Performing Arts
Center

All That And Jazz

Rage Box Dance Center
Five678 Studio Of Dance
Dreams Of Dance

Every Body Dance
Dreams Of Dance

All That And Jazz

Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio
All That And Jazz
Degrasse Dance Studio
Rage Box Dance Center
Backstage Dance Studio
Rage Box Dance Center

Rage Box Dance Center

All That And Jazz
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PREMIER TEEN LARGE GROUP
1ST Hiding Under Water”

OND | “The Glow”
3RD | “Crazy”

ELITE TEEN LARGE GROUP

1ST “Copy Cat”

2ND “I'll Be There For You”
3RD “Function”

4TH “Rubik’s Cube”

5TH “Muddy Waters”

6TH “Oh My, What A Fine Day”
7TH T

8TH “Friends”

9TH “Urban Mix”

10TH “The Hollows”

ELITE TEEN LINE/PRODUCTION
1ST “Fuego”

2ND “Swing Break”

3RD “When You’re An Adams”

Backstage Dance Studio
Backstage Dance Studio

Rage Box Dance Center

Backstage Dance Studio

Degrasse Dance Studio

Backstage Dance Studio

All That And Jazz

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
All That And Jazz

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Degrasse Dance Studio

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Project C Studios

Backstage Dance Studio
Rage Box Dance Center

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

DIVISIONAL OVERALLS - SENIOR

PREMIER SENIOR SOLO
1ST Julianna Markus - “The Chain”

2ND Ariel Samuel - “Joyful'

3RD Katherine Nelson - “Secrets”

Every Body Dance
Every Body Dance

Backstage Dance Studio
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4TH Ryan Betourney - “Cringe”

5TH Maggie Ferguson - “I Can Change”
ELITE SENIOR SOLO

1ST Madeline Lisi - “Petricor”

2ND Christian Perry - “Sand”

3RD Ava Richards - “Your Song”

4TH Kaela Tyler - “The Chain”

5TH Christiana Wozniak - “Wolves"

6TH Taylor Curry - “What’s Good”

7TH Haley DeGirolamo - “Tear Us Apart”
8TH TJ Singer - “Holy Man”

9TH Audrey Simpson - “The End Of Love”
10TH Hailey Paupore - “Good Night Day”

DEBUT SENIOR DUET/TRIO
1ST | “Not Today”

ELITE SENIOR DUET/TRIO

1ST “Staring Back”
2ND “If I Ain’t Got You”
3RD | “Strobe Light”
4TH “l Will Wait”

5TH “Mess Is Mine”

PREMIER SENIOR SMALL GROUP

Backstage Dance Studio

Every Body Dance

Rage Box Dance Center

Rage Box Dance Center

Degrasse Dance Studio

Noir Elite

Rage Box Dance Center

Rage Box Dance Center

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Amyclae Dance Academy

Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

All That And Jazz

Every Body Dance

Rage Box Dance Center
Rage Box Dance Center
Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio

Backstage Dance Studio
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1ST | “Chasing The Sun” Every Body Dance

ELITE SENIOR SMALL GROUP

1ST “Extraction” Rage Box Dance Center

2ND “Survive” Backstage Dance Studio

3RD “The Other Side” Degrasse Dance Studio

4TH “The Cave” Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
5TH “One Way Or Another” Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
6TH “Faith" Rage Box Dance Center

7TH “Twice” Rage Box Dance Center

8TH “In My Life” Rage Box Dance Center

9TH “Come Together” Urbana Dance & Performing Arts Studio
10TH | “All | Ask” All That And Jazz

PREMIER SENIOR LARGE GROUP
1ST | “Impossible Year” Every Body Dance

ELITE SENIOR LARGE GROUP

1ST “Somebody That | Used To Know” Rage Box Dance Center
2ND “Operation Art Official: The Reboot” Rage Box Dance Center
3RD “Betty Jane” Rage Box Dance Center
4TH “Run” Backstage Dance Studio
5TH “Toxic” Rage Box Dance Center
6TH “Shock” Backstage Dance Studio
7TH “Slippery When Wet” Rage Box Dance Center
8TH “Move” Rage Box Dance Center
9TH “A Musical” Rage Box Dance Center
10TH | “Ready, Set, Go” Rage Box Dance Center
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